
.30

.161

.750

A

B

0
.3

57

1.
66

2

DRILLED AND COUNTERSUNK
FOR #8 FLATHEAD SCREWS

GUIDE CLIP:
ATTACHES TO MOVING PART 
OF YOUR MACHINE

ELECTRONIC SCALE:
MOUNTS TO FIXED PART OF MACHINE

ENCODER/SENSOR:
120 INCH CABLE IS STANDARD*

.81 .93

2.02
2.57

*ALTERNATIVE ENCODER CABLES ARE
AVAILABLE WITH LENGTHS OF:
12, 24, 72, 120, 240, OR 360 INCHES.
CUSTOM LENGTHS ON REQUEST.
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HOLE TABLE FOR MODELS 250B AND 250G
Dimensions subject to change
***Dimensions A and B are +/- 0.020 tolerance.***

MODEL PHYSICAL LENGTH MEASURING LENGTH DIMENSION A DIMENSION B TOTAL HOLES

250-2 28 24 2 12 6
250-4 56 52 4 12 10
250-5 64 60 2 30 6
250-6 76 72 6 16 10
250-8 100 96 2 16 14

250-10 124 120 6 16 16
250-12 148 144 6 17 18

250-15 184 180 7 17 22
250-16 199 195 6 17 24
250-18 220 216 6 17 26
250-20 244 240 5 18 28
250-24

(MODEL 250B 
ONLY)

292 288 2 24 24
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